4A2307V5CM2-0001 
PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY RELEASE                                                            Claim:  4A23075NDSM-0001  

For and in consideration of the sum of Eleven Thousand Seven  Hundred Six Dollars and 00/100 Cents 

($11,706.00) the adequacy and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged that the City of Grand Rapids her/his/their) 
representatives, successors, predecessors, heirs, executors, and administrators (hereafter “Claimant”) release, 
acquit and forever discharge Qwest Corporation and their parents, subsidiaries, affiliates, agents, employees, servants,